PLACES, EVERYONE Brendan Emmett Quigley (www.brendanemmettquigley.com)
ACROSS
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14.
15.

16.
17.
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19.

20.
23.
25.

26.
28.

29.

30.
33.
37.
39.

41.
42.
44.
46.
47.
49.

51.
55.
56.
58.
59.
60.
64.

65.

66.
67.
68.

"Scarface" setting
Their walls are I.V.
covered

Brit. decorations
Colon, e.g.

Enc. for those who
still get their utility
bills via snail mail
A Chaplin

Pitcher Brian
Wilson's trademark
Nickname of the
tennis player
married to model
Brooklyn Decker
Kinnear of "The
Kennedys"

La-La Land
Chilled
Triangular-sailed
ships

Some numbers
Cauliflower
(common rugby
injury)

National Careers in
Cosmetology Mo.
Big mess

Fizzle, with "out"
Assayed material
1990 Woody Allen
movie

__ drawing
Breakfast order
Piece of land
British address?
They protect QBs
Some members of
a 1-Down

Got busy
"Casablanca" actor
Have kids

Coastal raptor
Emcee's need
Cop, in Cornwall
Walkers, for short
du jour

Deli specification
____ Terrier

Arid
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69. Removes from the
list

DOWN
1. Protesters,
sometimes
2. Anger
3. Khan
4. Crosson TV
5. Charges
6. "My word, old
chap!"
7."Go Tell It on the
Mountain," e.qg.
. The States
. Calm
. Trite imagery told
in clunky meter
. Existentialist
Kierkegaard
12. CivPro students
13. Declines
21. "Lovergirl" singer
___ Marie

O O 0

22.
23.
24.
26.
27.
31.
32.
34.
35.
36.
38.
40.
43.
45.

48.

__ tide

Trick photography?
Apartment number
Spanish eyes

Big cost in snow
removal

Slope boundary,
perhaps

Gov. Jerry Brown's
alma mater
Exxon's mascot
Accustom

Guns

"Shutter Island"
director

Bacteria in many
food recalls

"Fish Magic"
painter

Window in
Photoshop
Overloads with
work

50.

51.
52.

53.
54.
56.
57.
61.
62.

63.

Fitting room
activities

Spock's father
Anti-war activist
Sheehan
Complete taxing
work?

Senegal's capital
Gym set

Allocate, with "out"
"Come atme, "
("Jersey Shore" tag
line)

Stephenie Meyer's
alma mater
Despite that



